
201 Rick Hendrick 24 717 0 1 0

202 Rick Hendrick 88 693 -24 -24 2 0

203 Roger Penske 2 666 -51 -27 3 0

204 Joe Gibbs 20 661 -56 -5 4 0

205 Jeff Gordon 48 628 -89 -33 5 0

206 Joe Gibbs 18 609 -108 -19 8 2

207 Richard Childress 31 606 -111 -3 7 0

208 Jack Roush 99 603 -114 -3 6 -2

209 J D Gibbs 11 599 -118 -4 9 0

2010 Walter Czarnecki 22 591 -126 -8 10 0

2011 Rob Kauffman 15 577 -140 -14 11 0

2012 Tony Stewart 4 565 -152 -12 13 1

2013 Chip Ganassi 42 562 -155 -3 14 1

2014 Richard Childress 3 559 -158 -3 15 1

2015 Linda Hendrick 5 555 -162 -4 17 2

2016 Richard Childress 27 551 -166 -4 12 -4

2017 Jack Roush 16 550 -167 -1 16 -1

2018 Michael Waltrip 55 532 -185 -18 18 0

2019 Margaret Haas 14 529 -188 -3 19 0

2020 Richard Petty 9 511 -206 -18 20 0

2021 Felix Sabates 1 499 -218 -12 21 0

2022 Richard Petty 43 496 -221 -3 22 0

2023 Tad Geschickter 47 466 -251 -30 26 3

2024 Barney Visser 78 465 -252 -1 23 -1

2025 Gene Haas 41 456 -261 -9 25 0

2026 Bob Germain 13 455 -262 -1 24 -2

2027 John Henry 17 397 -320 -58 28 1

2028 Tony Stewart 10 382 -335 -15 27 -1

2029 Harry Scott Jr. 51 343 -374 -39 29 0

2030 Tommy Baldwin 7 325 -392 -18 30 0

2031 Brad Jenkins 38 284 -433 -41 31 0

2032 Anthony Marlowe 26 282 -435 -2 32 0

2033 Bob Jenkins 34 262 -455 -20 33 0

2034 Michael Hillman 40 258 -459 -4 34 0

2035 Allan Heinke 36 245 -472 -13 36 1

2036 Ron Devine 23 244 -473 -1 35 -1

2037 Mike Curb 98 239 -478 -5 38 1

2038 Frank Stoddard Jr. 32 231 -486 -8 37 -1

2039 Jay Robinson 66 212 -505 -19 39 0

2040 Ron Devine 83 145 -572 -67 40 0

2041 Joe Falk 33 141 -576 -4 41 0

1242 Bob Leavine 95 138 -579 -3 42 0

843 Glen Wood 21 121 -596 -17 43 0

1644 John Cohen 144 90 -627 -31 44 0

345 Roger Penske 12 64 -653 -26 46 1

1046 Jerry Freeze 35 44 -673 -20 45 -1

147 James Finch 52 29 -688 -15 47 0

1248 Randy Humphrey 77 16 -701 -13 48 0

149 Tommy Baldwin 37 7 -710 -9 0 49

550 Jay Robinson 87 4 -713 -3 49 -1
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351 Wayne Press 93 0 -717 -4 50 -1

252 John Cohen 130 0 -717 0 52 0

253 Robby Benton 129 0 -717 0 51 -2
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